TIME
09:00

09:05

09:20

09:30

10:20

Adjourn

State Forests Advisory Committee

Agenda
1/12/21

Please click the link below to join the webinar:

https://odf.zoom.us/j/91563434740

1669 900 6833

TOPIC
Housekeeping
e Roll call

Public Comment

Santiam State Forest Fire Recovery Update
s Q&A

North Cascade District Implementation Plan

Revision Update

e Public Comments Summary

e Changes made to the draft Implementation Plan

e SFAC member advice on moving forward to finalize the
Revised Implementation Plan

Closeout
e Membership Terms — recruitments and reappointments

PRESENTER
Lisa Phipps

Lisa Phipps

Ron Zilli/Staff

Ron Zilli/Staff

Lisa Phipps


https://odf.zoom.us/j/91563434740

