## State Forests Advisory Committee Agenda 1/12/21

Please click the link below to join the webinar: https://odf.zoom.us/j/91563434740 1 669 900 6833

<b>TIME</b> 09:00	TOPIC Housekeeping Roll call	PRESENTER Lisa Phipps
09:05	Public Comment	Lisa Phipps
09:20	Santiam State Forest Fire Recovery Update  • Q&A	Ron Zilli/Staff
09:30	North Cascade District Implementation Plan Revision Update  Public Comments Summary  Changes made to the draft Implementation Plan  SFAC member advice on moving forward to finalize the Revised Implementation Plan	Ron Zilli/Staff
10:20	<ul> <li>Closeout</li> <li>Membership Terms – recruitments and reappointments</li> </ul>	Lisa Phipps

Adjourn